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Name Company Telephone Email
Mike Clayburn FJC 214-676-4601 dallasclay@aol.com

Cody Wilson FHC 972-229-3093 cody@fhccontracting.com

Joe Wilkinson Waxahachie Glass 972-938-3505 jkwilkinson@att.net

Dave Brown Alliance Glass & Mirror 817-379-1936 gdl@allianceglass.net

Gary Lane Alliance Glass & Mirror 817-379-1936 dave@allianceglass.net

Jack Watts W.D.I 817-543-2777 wdiwin@aol.com

Adam Johnson DM Johnson Construction 512-566-0227 ajohnson@rkjco.com

Jim Kraputin Valcorp Enterprises 817-988-2442 Jim@valcorpenterprises.com

Thomas Crochet Hernandez Consulting 504-305-8571
318-345-9103

Tcrochet@hernandezconsulting.com

Max Johnson DM Johnson Construction 512-566-0128 mjohnson@rkjco.com

Aundry Potter GCC Enterprise 972-768-9104 apotter@gccentreprise.com

Kimberly Cremp Atlantic Energy Group 832-703-3857 Kmoscl3@gmail.com



VA101-16-R-0100 June 23,2016
PreProposal Conference and Site Visit Replace Windows Bldg 1

VA Medical Center, Dallas, TX

Page 2

Name Company Telephone Email
Julian Montoya GCC Enterprise 214-923-2739 jmontoya@gccentreprise.com

Don Hopkins C Scaffold Swing Stages Contractors
Access Equipment

817-706-2111 dhopkins@contractorsaccess.com

Garner Roberts BGR Secialties 817-763-5331 Garner.roberts@bgrspecialties.com

Marc Hildenbrand Tri-Tech 817-521-0942 mark@tritech-gc.com

Tim Harrison American Rest 713-206-0855 tharrison@aricorp.net

Mahhew Gruidl Basic Glass Incl 915-920-3736 mgruidl@basilglass.com


